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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Warriors7:30 P.M. Drinking Stars Lower09/05/2024    Thu
Red Wolves8:30 P.M. Old Dogs Lower09/05/2024    Thu
Rugburn9:30 P.M. Everlast Upper09/05/2024    Thu

Drinking Stars7:30 P.M. Red Reign Upper09/12/2024    Thu
Outsiders8:30 P.M. Red Wolves Upper09/12/2024    Thu
Everlast9:30 P.M. Warriors Lower09/12/2024    Thu

Rugburn7:30 P.M. Outsiders Upper09/19/2024    Thu
Win or Booze8:30 P.M. Drinking Stars Lower09/19/2024    Thu
Red Wolves8:30 P.M. Red Reign Upper09/19/2024    Thu
Warriors9:30 P.M. Old Dogs Upper09/19/2024    Thu

Red Reign8:30 P.M. Rugburn Lower09/25/2024    Wed

Outsiders7:30 P.M. Warriors Upper09/26/2024    Thu
Drinking Stars8:30 P.M. Red Wolves Lower09/26/2024    Thu
Old Dogs9:30 P.M. Win or Booze Upper09/26/2024    Thu

October

Win or Booze8:30 P.M. Outsiders Lower10/02/2024    Wed

Warriors7:30 P.M. Red Reign Lower10/03/2024    Thu
Rugburn8:30 P.M. Red Wolves Upper10/03/2024    Thu
Old Dogs9:30 P.M. Drinking Stars Upper10/03/2024    Thu

Drinking Stars7:30 P.M. Rugburn Lower10/10/2024    Thu
Outsiders7:30 P.M. Old Dogs Upper10/10/2024    Thu
Red Reign8:30 P.M. Win or Booze Upper10/10/2024    Thu
Red Wolves9:30 P.M. Warriors Upper10/10/2024    Thu

Warriors7:30 P.M. Rugburn Lower10/17/2024    Thu
Old Dogs7:30 P.M. Red Reign Upper10/17/2024    Thu
Outsiders8:30 P.M. Drinking Stars Lower10/17/2024    Thu
Win or Booze9:30 P.M. Red Wolves Upper10/17/2024    Thu

Warriors7:30 P.M. Win or Booze Lower10/24/2024    Thu
Red Reign7:30 P.M. Outsiders Upper10/24/2024    Thu
Old Dogs9:30 P.M. Rugburn Upper10/24/2024    Thu
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